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Nome
SELVAGEM
MANECA LOUCO
PELADINHO
TROMBIM
MONTE REI
SNAIPER
BITOLA
TAGARELA
TALISMA
SPIT
NOVINHO
PICADAO
BIG BOY
ALADIM
MESTRE
ZEUS
MOR FAI
CANHAO
MATADOR
MAGNIFICO

Anilha
004955
080417
029163
174545
245516
010306
001798
029837
101426
032567
001524
018782
042281
001853
034719
018565
034621
010458
578967
050212

RESULTADO COLEIRO PRETO 03/04/2022
Clube dos Amigos

Dono
ADRIANO PAROBE
JOAO
MANCHA
CLOVIS
CLOVIS
LIANDRO
SULLIVAN
CELIO VITOR
SIDINEI AVILA
WILLIAN
CLOVIS
LUIGI TRICHES
EDSON NEGAO
LEANDRO
ADEMIR REUS
FERNANDO ESTEVAN
S
ANGELO MANENTI
VANDERLEI

RAFAEL ANASTACIO

Cidade
PAROBE - RS
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
SOMBRIO - SC
SOMBRIO - SC
SOMBRIO- SC
ESTEIO - RS
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
ARARANGUA - SC
CAPAO CANOA - RS
TURVO - SC
SOMBRIO - SC
TURVO - SC
SOMBRIO - SC
CRICIUMA - SC
ARARANGUA - sC
TIRVO - SC
JACINTO MACHADO - SC
CRICIUMA - SC
SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA-SC

10/15 min
0/143
0/130
0/123
0/116
0/103
0/101
0/95
0/90
0/84
0/82
0/81
/77
0/76
0/75
0/68
0/64
0/61
0/60
0/60
0/59

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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